
                                          
 

Housekeeping and Minor Home Repair Fees as of May 1, 2023: 

SINGLE INCOME* COUPLE INCOME* 

 
Category 

Housekeeping 
(for 2-hour service) 

Minor Home Repair 
(for up to 4-hr service) 

$20,600 or below $31,350 or below A $0.00 $0.00 

$20,601 – $29,100                  $31,351 – $44,055  B1 $26.00 $18.00 

$29,102– $35,000 $44,056 – $60,455        B2 $38.00  $24.00 

$35,001- $46,599 $60,456– $93,199 C $50.00  $31.00 

Over $46,600 Over $93,200 D $75.00** $43.00 

 
*Based on gross household income (before taxes and all expenses) 
**The full price for a 2-hour housekeeping service has increased to $75.00.  
Note: The Better at Home sliding scale in this document has been determined in part by United 
Way of the Lower Mainland.   
 

Minor Home Repair Service: 

1. Delivered by a volunteer, the service offers minor home repairs only. Participants must sign 
a waiver in order to receive the service.  

2.  Participants have to provide the materials / supplies needed to do the repair.  
 

Transportation Costs (two-way trips) as of May 1, 2023: 

         

Single 
Income 

Couple 
Income 

Tri-Cities 
(Port 
Coquitlam, 
Port Moody, 
Anmore & 
Belcarra) 

Surrey, 
New 
Westmi
nster, 
Maple 
Ridge 

Burna
by 

Vancouver 
& North 
Vancouver 

Langley, 
Richmo
nd, UBC 

White 
Rock & 
West 
Vancouve
r 

Lad
ner 

Abbot
sford 

Chilliw
ack 

$20,600 or 
below 

$31,350 or 
below 

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 
$0.
00 

$0.00 $0.00 

$20,601 – 
$29,100                  

$31,351 – 
$44,055 

$13 $18 $20 $25 $25 $26 $28 $33 $47 

$29,102– 
$35,000 

$44,056 – 
$60,455        

$17 $24 $28 $37 $37 $38 $42 $51 $73 

$35,001- 
$46,599 

$60,456– 
$93,199 

$22 $31 $36 $49 $49 $51 $57 $69 $100 

Over 
$46,600 

Over 
$93,200 

$29 $43 $50 $68 $68 $71 $79 $96 $141 

• Clients should bring change for parking (at least $10) although some machines may take credit 

card. 

• COVID-19 protocols are being followed in all services as per the Provincial Health Authority 

guidelines.  

 


