



Housekeeping and Minor Home Repair Fees as of May 1, 2023:

			Housekeeping	Minor Home Repair		
SINGLE INCOME*	COUPLE INCOME*	Category	(for 2-hour service)	(for up to 4-hr service)		
\$20,600 or below	\$31,350 or below	Α	\$0.00	\$0.00		
\$20,601 – \$29,100	\$31,351 – \$44,055	B1	\$26.00	\$18.00		
\$29,102-\$35,000	\$44,056 – \$60,455	B2	\$38.00	\$24.00		
\$35,001- \$46,599	\$60,456-\$93,199	С	\$50.00	\$31.00		
Over \$46,600	Over \$93,200	D	\$75.00**	\$43.00		

^{*}Based on gross household income (before taxes and all expenses)

Note: The Better at Home sliding scale in this document has been determined in part by United Way of the Lower Mainland.

Minor Home Repair Service:

- 1. Delivered by a volunteer, the service offers minor home repairs only. Participants must sign a waiver in order to receive the service.
- 2. Participants have to provide the materials / supplies needed to do the repair.

Transportation Costs (two-way trips) as of May 1, 2023:

Single Income	Couple Income	Tri-Cities (Port Coquitlam, Port Moody, Anmore & Belcarra)	Surrey, New Westmi nster, Maple Ridge	Burna by	Vancouver & North Vancouver	Langley, Richmo nd, UBC	White Rock & West Vancouve r	Lad ner	Abbot sford	Chilliw ack
\$20,600 or below	\$31,350 or below	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0. 00	\$0.00	\$0.00
\$20,601 – \$29,100	\$31,351 – \$44,055	\$13	\$18	\$20	\$25	\$25	\$26	\$28	\$33	\$47
\$29,102- \$35,000	\$44,056 – \$60,455	\$17	\$24	\$28	\$37	\$37	\$38	\$42	\$51	\$73
\$35,001- \$46,599	\$60,456– \$93,199	\$22	\$31	\$36	\$49	\$49	\$51	\$57	\$69	\$100
Over \$46,600	Over \$93,200	\$29	\$43	\$50	\$68	\$68	\$71	\$79	\$96	\$141

- Clients should bring change for parking (at least \$10) although some machines may take credit card.
- COVID-19 protocols are being followed in all services as per the Provincial Health Authority guidelines.

^{**}The full price for a 2-hour housekeeping service has increased to \$75.00.